STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractot: PARTNERS IN SOCIAL RESEARCH, LLC
Contractor Address: 517 W. AVON ROAD, AVON, CT 06001
Conttact Number: 150ECMHVP1PSR

Amendment Number: Al

Amount as Amended: $325,000.00

Contract Term as Amended: 10/1/2015 = 4/30/2017

The contract between Partners in Social Research, LLC (the Contractor) and the Office of Early Childhood (the
Department), which was last executed by the parties and approved by the Office of the Attorney General on
4/17/16, is hereby amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended by one additional month and the end date of the contract is
changed from 3/31/17 to 4/30/17 to complete services as originally contracted.

‘This document constitutes an amendment to the above numbered contract. All provisions of that contract,
except those explicitly changed above by this amendment and all subsequent amendments hereto, shall

temain in full force and effect.

Page T of 2




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the patties have executed this Contract amendment by theit duly authorized
representatlves with full knowledge of and agteement with its terms and conditlons,
SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

150ECMHVPIPSR AMENDMENT 1

The Contractor 1S NOT # Business Associate under the Health Inswrance Poctability and Accountability Act of
1996 as amended,

CONTR;,KC’I‘OR PAR’I‘NER,S IN SGOIAL RESEARCHLLE

/ s‘\.\._.f-' : cF
/f 1 /f"‘{"xj:'}.//; “ P A s
IWWAKOSUT 1C, Co-Director Date

%7////44/ - 3,30,

LBRT ETRO I(E:JSA‘%) Dirdor of Business Operations Date

GONNECTIGUT ATTORNEY GENERAL

sl
A S8Ff ASSEHG] AL TORKIRY GENHRAL (Approred us o form) Dhte

\J‘ ep/]\ Rﬁlﬁli’\

Pape 2 0f2




